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Water Glass

ive One Quart

WATER GLASS FREE
With every purchase of One Dollar 

will make enough solution 
to put down la to 20 dozen eggs
This

Why pa>’ a dollar a dozen 
when ylou can have them for 
25c., by using Water Glass.

Put them down’now while eggs are
cheap and Water Glass Free

For One Week
at

C. I. CLOUGH CO
THE REXALL STORE

Tillamook, Oregon

WOMEN AND PROSPERTY
HOW does Oregon's prosperity depend upon the women ? Be­

cause the women do 90 peT cent of the buying and when they 
insist upon Oregon-made products they help keep Oregon’s pay 
rolls going, and. therefore, Oregon’s prosperity growing.

Women not only do the greater part of the spending, but 
from those nationalized' accounts at the First, we know they 
do a lot of the SAVING too.

The first NationalBank j
TILLAMOOK. OREGON.

Headlight Classified Ad. Will Get
Results For You I

THE TILLAMOOK HEADLIGHT
. 9

Poisonous Plants of Tillamook County coughs, colds and croup, Foley Kidne' 
(By E.L. Glaisyer) Pills and Foley Cathartic Tablets.

Sold Everywhere.
(By E.L. Glaisyer)

Poison toad stools: 
growth is found quite generally 
over the country. The poison 
as the base of poisonous fly 
Symptoms: Frothing at the 
staggering gait, coma and 
Seen in summer.

Oregou water hemlock: 
found in springy and boggy places. 
It is very poisonous, and has a root- 
stock with several branching root- 

Grows to a height of four feet, 
green ribbed hollow stems, 

spreading in an umbrella like expan­
sion of white flowers. Most of the 
poison is in the roots but the tops 
are aso very poisonous. Symptoms' 
Violent convulsions, frothing at the 
mouth and nose, excessive urinations, 
shallow breathing and coma. Seen 
in early spring or from slough hay 
in winter.

Larkspur: This is found along the 
streams and in the meadows. Grows 
to a height of several feet ana has a 
rather broad geranium like leaf. It 
has white and light blue spur like 
flowers. Poisonous before and at 
flowering time. Symptoms: Strad­
dling gait in hind legs, lnvoluntaiy 
movements of muscles, violent spasms 
easily frightened, appetite good unr;l 
death. Seen in May and June.

This fungus 
all 

is used 
paper, 

mouth, 
death.

Mr. Dairyman Attention
We have now leased the Whitney 

Co. Ranch No. 2, 2ty miles north of 
town, and will make it our business 
to take good care of your dry stock. 
For further information please 
phone 4F2, Bell phone. 3 24 t3p

Pure whipped cream is ued in 
Lang’s individual chocolates. Buy 
•ten and get one free. C. I. Clough.

Cut This Out -- It Is Worth Money
Cut out this slip, enclose with 5c to 

Foley & Co., 2835 Sheffield Ave., Chi 
cago, Ill., writing your name and ad­
dress clearly. You will receive in re­
turn a trial package containing 
Foley’s Honey and Tar Compound, for

April Twenty-ninth”

Executor's Notice To Creditors
Notice is hereby given that the 

County Court of the Stale of Oregon, 
for the County of Tillamook, has ap­
pointed Guy Ray executor of the Last 
Will and Testament and estate of 
John S. Campbell, deceased, and any 
and all persons having claims against 
said estate, are hereby required to 
present such claims, together with 
proper vouchers, to said executor at 
Box 141, Corvallis, Oregon, within 
six months from the date hereof.

Dated March 31. A.D., 1921.
GUY RAY, executor of the Last 

Will and Testament of John S. Camp­
bell, deceased. 33115

To The Tax Payers of Tillamook 
County

I wish to call your attention to the 
fact that all taxes remaining unpaid 
after April 5th, are subject to an in­
terest charge of one per cent per 
month on the first half. One half of 
taxes may be paid prior to the above 
date and the remaining half let go 
until October 5th without any addi­
tional interest charged. Kindly gov­
ern yourselves accordingly.
3-31tl JOHN ASCHIM, Sheriff

SALE 
the un­
persons

NOTICE OF GUARDIAN’S
Notice is hereby given that 

dersigned, guardian of the 
and estates of George Ludtke and
Ivan Ludtke, Minors, in pursuance 
of an order made by the County 
Court of Tillamook County, Oregon, 
authorizing and licensing him to do 
so, stall from and after thee 28th 
day of March, 1921, proced to Bell at 
private sale the following described 
real estate, situate in Tillamook 
County, Oregon, to-wit:

Lots 1 and 2, in Block 9 of Mohler, 
according to the recorded plat 
thereof.

Said property 
to the highest 
the purchase of 
received by the
reesidence at Nehalem, Oregon, or at 
the office of Botts & Winslow, altor-

to be sold for cash 
bidder. Offers for 
said property to b° 
underesigned at hl3

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT FOR STREET IMPROVEMENT.
Notice is hereby given to all whom it may concern, that the Common 

Council ot Tillamook City, Oregon, has assessed to the property specially 
benefited thereby and being the property included in Local Improvement 
Districts No. 18 and 19, the cost of the improvement of Miller Avenue from 
the South line of First Street South ore Miller Avenue to South linn ot 
Eighth Street tn Tillamook City, Oregon, by providing for the grading and 
paving thereof, and that the assessment so made has been entered in the 
lien dockt of Tillamook City, Oregon, and that the amounts as assess'd 

(against each lot. or part thereof, or tract or parcel of land, together with 
the name of the owner, or reputed owner, of the lot, or part thereof, ur 
tract so assessed, are all so set forth in the following list.

Miller Avenue Grading and Paving Improvements Districts Nos. 18-19 
Addition 
Goodspeed 
Goodspeed 

| Goodspeed 
! Goodspeed
Goodspeed 
Good speed 

, Goodspeed 
I Goodspeed 
I Goodspeed 
1 Goodspeed
Good speed
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 

. Miller 
1 Miller
Miller 
Miller 

' Miller 
j Miller 
| Miller
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller 
Miller

Block
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2 
t
8
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Owner's Name 
B. L. Beals, Jr. 
B. L. Beals, Jr. ... 
B. L. Beals, Jr. ... 
Carrie Galwith _
Ethel Bales ..........

10 Ethel Bales .......................................
3 Rose V. Clough .... ...........................
4 Rose V. Clough ...............................
5 Roscoe Andrews ..............................
6 Roscoe Andrews .............................
7 G. H. Poland . .
8 J. M. Burns .......................................
9 J M. Burns .

10 J. M. Burns
11 J, M. Burns.......................................
12 Emma Perkins............
13 Emma Perkins ...............................
14 Emma Perkins
15 Emma Perkins.... ............  _..
16 Wm. Randal)

1 Lola L. Handley .... ............... .....
2 Lola L. Handley _______________

N35'-7 Lola L. Handley
N35’-8 Lola L. Handley ______ ________
S70'-7 C. A. & Grace Johnson ............. .....
S70'-8 C. A. Ä Grace Johnson ...... ...

7 W. J. Ä S. J. Goyne......... .......... ......
8 W. J. t 8. J. Goyne..........................
9 W J * 8. J. Goyne ..........................

10 W. J. i S. J. Goyne.............
11 W. J. & S. J. Goyne
12 C. B. Van tress ................. ............. .
13 C. B. Vantress
14 C. B. Vantress .................
15 C. B. Vantress
16 C. B. Vantress ... . ... . ... . ...................

—
■eys-at-law, Tillamook City, Oregon. 

Dated this February 21st, 1921.
H. V. ALLEY. 

Guardian of the Persons and 
Estates of George Ludtke and 
Ivan Ludtke, Minors. 2-34-15

Notice of Execution Sale
Notice is' hereby ¿Iven, that undu 

and by virtue of an execution and 
order of sale issued out of the Cir­
cuit Court of the State of Oregon for 
Tillamook Count, State of Oregon 
on the 9th day of March, 1921, A 
D., aid to me directed, upon a judg­
ment rendered by said Circuit 
Court for said County on the 7th day 
of February, 1921, in a suit where­
in W. C. Logan was plaintiff 
Thomas W. Ross, Kina Ros«, 
wife, and Carl Armstrong, were 
fendants, commanding me to make 
sale of the following described real 
estate in Tillamook County, State of 
Oregon, to wit: The North 
ter (N. B. %) of Section 
one (31) in Township 
South of Range Ten (10) 
the Willamette Meridan, 
a judgment in favor of 
plaintiff and against the 
Thomas W. Ross for the 
32294.97, w’ith Interest on »1235.00 
of said amount from Octobdff 
1910, at the rate of 8 per cent 
annum to the date of decree; 
interest on »570.97 of said 
from March 27th, 1916, at the 
of 8 per cent per annum to date of 
decree; and like interest on »57.00 
from March 23rd, 1918, 
decree and like interest 
from April 2nd, 1919, to 
cree and like interest 
from March 18th, 1920, 
of decree, together with 
and disbursements of suit taxed at 
»20.50 and the costs of and upon 
said writ of execution; I will on Sat­
urday the 30th day of April, 1921, 
A. D., at the 
at the front 
Court house 
Oregon, in 
sell at public aution to the highest 
bidder for cash the 
tate above described 
amounts due upon 
and decree as above 
terest from the date 
ment and decree to date of sale 
8 per cent per annum aad the costs 
of making said sale.

Dated this 10th day of March. 
1921, A. D.

East Quai
Thirty- 

Two (2) 
West of 

to satisfy 
the said 
defendant 
sum of
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Phone 37W

W r •
«

TALCUM
on your child's delicate, sensi­
tive skin. Our talcum powder 
meets this special need. It con­
tains just the right ingredients 
In the proper proportions to 
benlflt the youthful epidermis. 
Try a can to-day.

E. E. KOCH, Druggist

18th, 
per 

with

to date of 
on 361.00 
date of de 
on 365.00 
to the date

the costs

hour of 2 o'clock P. M. 
door of the County 
of Tillamook County, 
the City of Tillamook,

said real es­
to satisfy the 
said Judgment 
stated with ln- 
of the judg-

Mt

JOHN ASCHIM, 
Sheriff of Tilamook County, Oregon 

3-10-t5

Prices On Lumber Are Down
Why not let rhe show you plans and give you es­
timates on the New Home which you expect to 
build this year. Why wait any longer. My prices 
are right and satisfaction guaranteed.

FRANK'H. MATTHEWS
Contractor and Builder

Shop in rear of 109 Second St. Mutual phone.

CITY TRANSFER
Steam Heated Storage Room 

Local and long distance 
hauling

A. E. WALLACE 1.0.0. F. BUILDING
Beil 67J Mutual Phone

CLAUDE I. MYERS,
PAINTING AND PAPER

HANGING
1102 E 2nd St. 

TILLAMOOK - - OREGON
MUTUAI. PHONE

Notice of Hearing of Administrator's 
Final Account

Notice Is hereby given that the un­
dersigned has filed his Final Account 
as Administrator of the Estate of 
Frank M. Wakeley, Deceased,In the 
County Court of the State of Oregon, 
or Tillamook County, and that said 

Court has appointed Saturday, the 
6th day of April, 1921, at 19 o'tloek 

A. M., at th« courtroom of said Court 
In Tillamook City, Oregon, as th« 
true and place for heariag «aid M- 
ount and th* elosing of said estat«, 
nd any and all persons having ob- 
ections to th« said aeeount ar« r«- 
ulred to 

place and
f any, to 

closing of
Dated Marek 17, 1921.
H. V. Alley, Administrator of the Bu­
rnt* of Frank M. Wrkely, Deceased.

.'-4 r I 3-17t5

Amount 
I 869.20 

264.76
154.34

6.73 
25.09 

351.23 
976.54 
328.05 
919.56 
916.68 
328.05 

23.45 
117.15 
210.91 
312.38 
624.01 
624.01 
312.38 
210.91
117.15 

23.43
1,003.08 

328.05
109.35
255.16 
218.70 
539.13

23.43
117.15 
210.91 
312.38 
624.01 
429.61 
312.38 
210.91 
117 15 

23.43

*

appear at said time ' and 
present tke said objection* 
the Final Aeoonat and «too 
said estate.

Lodge Directory

Kill That Cold With

CASCARA D QUININE
FO« AND

C«N», C«agk> L'« Gripp«

Neglected Colds are Dangerous
Take no chances. Keep this standard remedy handy tor the ftret snaeae. 

Breaks up a cold In 24 hours— Relieve» 
Grippe in 3 days—Racellent for Headache

Quinine in this form does not affect the head—Caacara ie treat Tonic 
Laxative—No Opiate in HIM’«.

'ALL DRUGGISTS SELL IT

Silver Wav« Chapter No. 18
0. E. 8.

Stated communleatIons first and 
third Thursdays of each month In 
Masonic Hall. Visitors

I. »1.1 A D.
Congregation of
Sisters of the Most Precious Blood
Josephine Melcholr ..........................

Miller 4
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller * 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 5
Miller 6
Miller ” 6
Miller ' 6
Miller 6
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller • 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Miller 7
Mllftr 7
Miller 8
Miller 8
Miller 8
Miller 8

.Miller 8
Miller 8
Miller 8
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller 9
Miller »
Miller 10
Miller, 10
Miller 10
Miller 10

Said »‘t*t*ment> 
payable Applies'Iona to pay 
tr 'd< within 30 day- from Mid date. and If such application h 
within -ueh time, said aawaaaienta mum be paid In full In cash 
application may be had from the City Recorder Dated thlr 
1921. FRANCES B STRANAHAN.

City Recorder of Tillamook City, Oregor
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M 
11
12 

W20’-13 
E5H13

14
15
16

1
2
7
8
7
8
9

10
11 
12
13
14
15
15 
1«

Nifcl
NH1 
sm 
8H2 
N\i7 
NH8 
8147 
W

7
8 
9

10 
11
12
13
14
15 
7«

1 <
2 
7 
g 

have been

Melcholr -....
Melcholr ....
Melcholr
Melcholr __

Josephine 
Josephine 
Josephine 
Josephine
E. W. Blanchard 
E. W. Blanchard 
Frank Kutcher 
Frank Kutcher .. 
Frank Kutcher _ 
Anna Rutgers .. 
Arch 
Arch 
Arch 
Arch
Martin Berns. Jr.
Theodore 
Theodore 
Theodore 
Theodore
Emma Brodhead 
Emma Brodhead

Deacon 
Deacon 
Deacon 
Deacon

Diocese 
Diocese 
Olocene 
Olocene

Oregon 
Oregon 
Oregon 
Oregon

City 
City 
City 
City

Bernn ... 
Berna 
Berns
Berne ...

Brodhead .... 
Brodhead — 
Brodhead 
Berns 
McGrath 
McGrath

Ryan 
Ryan 
B.# Lamb 
B.’ Lamb

Emma
Emma
Emma
Frank
Robert
Robert
Chas. Van Patten
Chas. Van Patten
Chas. VanPatten
Chas. Van Patten
Wm
Wm
Geo.
Geo.
U. G. Jackson
U. G, Jackson
U. G. Jackson
Lewis Benfield
Le.vis Benfield
Lewis Benfield
J.
J
F
F.
Godfred Marolf
Godfred Mafblf 
enter 
said aaotasmentx In in stallniente

M. Baker
M Baker
R Beals
R Beal.'

3,532.56
28.43

117.15 
210.91 
312.38 
583.69 
624 01 
265.51

46.8" 
210.91 
117.15

23.45
1,039.08 

328.05 
328 05 
765.48

23.45 
117 15 
210 91 
312.38 
624.01 
624.01 
312.38 
210.91 
117.15 
117.15

23.43
I7'i •• 
164.03 
479 95 
164 03 
164 03 
479.95 
164 1*:; 
479.95

23 43 
117.15 
187.18

welcome. 
DOTY, Sec.

Lodge No.

is of March 21. 1921, and are r 
may 

not m 
Form» 

rch 24th,

Marathón
93. Knights of Pytbia*
Regular meeting Mon­
day evenIeg at 7:45 
sharp. By order of 
the OhaneeHor Com­
mander.

John e. CarroM, C, C.

W R C.
Corlalth Relief Carps, No. 54 Dept 

of Oregon, meets on first and third 
Friday evenings of each month, at i 
8 p. m., in the W O. W hall. Visitors 
welcome .

Minnie Johnsen, President 
Bilzabeth Gonover, Secy.

Corinth Po«t. No. 36. Dept, of Oregon
Meets on second and fourth 
Saturdays of each month 
at 1:30 p. m. in W O. W. 
hall. Visitors welcome.

LAMB-SCHRADER CO
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U71I AT IS THE MOST important Wil Al PIECE of furniture 
------ ----------------  IN YOUR HOME?

HOW LONG COULD YOU GET ALONG WITH­
OUT A COOK STOVE? WE HAVE THE BEST 
LINE OF RANGES IN TILLAMOOK CITY

2S2S252M52Sa52S252525ZSZ5i

H. W Spear, Com'dr. 
Samuel Dowas, Adjt.

Transfer Wood

TRÛNSFE

M. 7 30 p. m.
Rebekah. Wednesday evenire 

Camp 3-4, Thursday

Johnson Chapter No. 24
R. A. M

Stated convocations every 
first and third Fridays. 
Visitors welcome.

f. E Keldson, See.

Tillamook Lodge No. 57, A.F. & A.M
Stated Communication see 
end Wednesday In «aeh 
mouth. Visit lag Bret hern 
wecouie.

Harvey Ebtnger, Hec'y

The Great Majestic
“The Range With a Reputation

ALEX McNAIR & COMPANY

TiUamcft Transfer Co 
iberty Temple.


